SALE CATALOGUE
9:30am Thursday 11th October 2018

Note to sellers: Seller of livestock must be present prior to livestock entering the sale ring. Should
seller or representative not be present, livestock will be passed over until end of sale.

Due to the large number of breeding sheep forward for sale, all the rams have
been placed in pens 54 and 55. They will be sold at the same time as your
other sheep so please ensure you get your rams as your sheep are going
forward to the sale ring.

Name

Point
M G Murray
Do
Willie Murray
Do
Do
Don Macleod
Donald D Maciver
Andrew Mackenzie
Scott Thomson
Andrew Logan
Do
Do
R Maclennan
lain Macdonald
Angus Lamont
Hugh Stewart
Alex Macdonald
R Mackay

Uig & Bernera
Calum lain Makenzie
Mrs Mackenzie
R Cooper
Do
Do
Norrie Mackay
Do
J Macaulay
Do
Derek Scanlan
Flora MacKay
JM Mackay
C Macdonald
Ness
Donald Mackinnon
Angus J Maclean
Do
Malcolm F Morrison

Address

8b Garrabost
Do
45 Upper Bayble
Do
Do
5 Shulishader
1 Portnaguran
4 Aird
7a Garrabost
28b Aignish
Do
Do
16 Shulishader
6B Portvoller
42 Garrabost
47 Garrabost
32 Garrabost
50 Garrabost

Tobson
6 Tobson
8 Breaclete
Do
Do
7 Reef
Do
7 Brenish
Do
5 Mangersta
3 Linshader
1 Carishader
North Gisla

15a Skigersta
13 Cross Skigersta Rd
Do
17B Habost

No
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10

17

19
10
25
13

30
10
20
10
15
10
15

Class

BF wedder lambs
Shearling wedder
Wedder lambs
Gimmers
Cast ewes
Cast ewes

Cheviot gimmers Hill type

2 year old wedders
Lambs
Lambs

Breeding ewes
Castram
Lambs
Cast ewes
Ewes
Ewes
Breeding ewes
Cheviot ram lamb

Blackface gimmers
Blackface gimmers
Breeding Ewes
Cast ewes
Cast rams
Wedder lambs
Cast ewes
Lambs
Cast ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Cheviot ewes
Ramb Lambs

Gimmers

Cheviot ewe lambs (Hill)
Cheviot gimmers (Park)

Lambs

Pen QMs
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017372

Crush
Crush
55
8&9
8&9
10
10
11
11
12
55

13

13 008050

13 "
14-15



Duncan Mackinnom
lan MaclLeod
Do
Do
Murray Macleod
Do
JGunn
Donald Macsween
Willie Gunn
JM Macfarlane
Do

Stornoway
Kenny Macleod
K Morrison
Do
D Nicolson
Do
Do
Donald Maclean
lain M Macmillan
Do
lain Angus Gilles
Mary Ann Morrison
E Macleod
Do
Angus Gilles
Keith Street
Do
John M M Maclennan
Janet C Macaulay
Malcolm Macleod

Harris
Donald John Morrison
Do
Donald Morrison
Do
Do
John A Macleod
Mackezie
Do
Richard Maclennan
DA Mackenzie
Do
B Lomas
Do
DJ Morrison
Do
D Mackinnon
lain Macsween

27 Habost
20 Habost
Do
Do
8 Swainbost
Do
34 Cross
20b North Dell

11 New Road Swainbost

28 South Dell
Do

9 East Street
5 East Street
Do
70 Newvalley
Do
Do
12 Newvalley
8 Maryhill
Do
79b Newmarket
22 North Street
20 Benside
Do
79b Newmarket
8E Lower Sandwick
Do
3 Newvalley
3 Newvalley
Waters Edge

22 Kyles
Do
4 Rodel
Do
Do
11 Drinishader
Glen
Do
6 Borve
Caberfeidh
Do
Kyles Lodge
Do
Marig
Do
Bunavoneader
Scaladale

X lambs
Lambs
Cast ewes
Cast rams
Breeding ewes
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Gimmers
Ewe lambs
lambs
Ewes

Cast Ewes
Cheviot feeder
Cheviot cast ewes
Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast ewes

30 Texel and Beltex lambs

Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Breeding ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Tup Lamb

Lambs
Cast ewes
Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Cast ewes
Lambs
Ewes BF 2-3 crop
Cast ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Ewes
Cast rams
Lambs
Ewes
Ewes
Ewes

15
16-17
16-17

55

17

17

17

18

18

19

19

20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22-23
22-23
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
55

NP1
NP1
NP1
NP1
NP1
NP1
NP2
NP2
NP3
NP4
NP4
NP4
54
NP5
NP5
NP6
NP6

006105



William Maclean
John Maclean
M Mackenzie

Do
AJ Mackenzie
Do
Mackay
Do
Do
Do
Mackay
Do
DN Morrison
N Macdonald
Do
JM Fraser
Do
Do
ND Campbell
Do
A Macdonald
Do
DA Macsween
A Campbell
F Morrison

West Side
Macdonald
Do
Neil Smith
Alan Kerr
Do
CD Macmillan
Do
A Macleod
Do
lain Macdonald
Norman Maciver
Malcolm Mactaggart
Macaulay
A Macdonald
Do
Colin Stoddart
Do
Do
Norman Macleod
Do
Do
Ally Williamson
Do

Roneval House
4 Borrisdale
18 Strond
Do
5 Borrisdale
Do
Toehead
Do
Do
Do
12 Northton
Do
Rodel
9 Luskentyre
Do
Grosebay
Do
Do
Scadabay
Do
3 Ardhasaig
Do
15 Macqueen Street
Seaforth Ardvourlie
1 Ardvourlie

Carloway House
Do
45 Arnol
Barvas Glebe Farm
Do
25 Lower Barvas
Do
16 Upper Barvas
Do
37b Breasclete
Glebelands
21 Arnol
27 Breasclete
The Brooks
Do
2a Tolsta Chaolais
Do
Do
11a Tolsta Chaolais
Do
Do
20 South Bragar
Do

Ewes
Lambs
Lambs

Ewes
Lambs

Ewes
Lambs

Wedders
Cast ewes

Rams

Lambs
Wedders
Sheep
Lambs
Sheep
Lambs
Gimmers

Ewes
Lambs

Cast Ram
Lambs

Ewes
Lambs

Rams

Rams

Wedder Lambs
Wedders
Gimmers

Lambs

Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Cast ram

Lambs
Breeding ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Swale Tup
Lambs
Cast ewes
Cast ram
Cast ewes
Lambs
Cast ram
Stock ewes
Gimmers

NP6a
NP7
NP7
NP7
NP8
NP8
NP9
NP9
NP9
54
NP10
NP10
NP10
NP11
NP11
NP11
NP11
NP11
NP12
54
NP12
NP12
NP12
54
54

Shd1
Shd1l
Shd1
Shd2&3 006981
Shd2&3 006981
Shd4 017643
55
Shd5
Shd5
Shd5
27 017893
28
28
28
55
29
29
55
29
29
55
30
30



Al Maclean
Donald Macleod
Do
MJ Macleod
Murdo Maclean

Back
James Macarthur
Do
Do
Mark Macleod
Norman Matheson
George Graham
Do
Calum Maclean
Do
Murdo Murray
Do
lan MacKenzie
Do
D Stewart
S&G Stewart
Kevin Bayfield
Kevin Macdonald
Do
A Campbell
Do
Derek Macdonald
Do
D Stewart
John Gunn
Do
Murdo Murray
Do
Do
J Maclennan
Do

Lochs
John Murdo Matheson

Murdo Matheson

Peter Maclennan
Do

David Nicolson
Do
Do
Donald J Maclennan

Do
Do

Murdo Macleod
Do

5 Callanish
8 Dalmore
Do
28 Lower Barvas
7 Arnol

50 Back
Do
Do
16b Gress
10 Vatisker
41 Upper Carloway
Do
50 Upper Coll
Do
9 Back
Do
51 Vatisker
Do
26 Coll
20 Coll
2 Tong
9 Coll
Do
9a Aird Tong
Do
2 New Street Back
Do
26 Coll
43 Gress
Do
47a Back
Do
Do
15b Coll
Do

30 Gravir
31 Gravir
24 laxay
Do
5 Memorial Avenue
Do
Do
2 Arivruaich
Do
Do
7 Garyvard
Do
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14
11
15

20

10
10

15

Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast ewe
Cast ewes
Lambs

Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Ewes
BF 1&2 crop ewes
Gimmers
Correct breeding ewes
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Cast ewes
Cast ram
Lambs
Lambs
Correct ewes
Lambs
Cheviot Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast ewes
Lambs
Cast ewes
Cast ram
Lambs
Cast ewes
lambs
Ewes
Cheviot gimmers
Lambs
Ewes

Ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Cheviot Shearling ram
Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Lambs
Cast ewes
Cast ram
Gimmers
Breeding ewes

30
31
31
31
31

32
32
32
32
33
34
34
34
34
36
36
36
55
37
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
55
40
40
41
41
41
42
42

43
44
44
55
45-46
45-46
45-46
46
46
55
47
47



AE Macleod
Do
lain N Macleod
Do
Do
D Macinnes
Do
Do
Donald Macdonald
C Mackenzie
Do
lain Macleod
Davey Anderson
Do
D Macritchie
A Mackay

10 Kershader 8
Do 15
11 Habost 15
Do 10
Do 2
4 Crossbost 13
Do 7
Do 6
1 Arivruaich 1
58 Balallan 5
Do 12
27 Crossbost 5
Kintarvie 4
Do 8
8 Macdonald Gardens 2
16 Achmore 10
1902
Next Sale

Lambs
Cast ewes
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Cast rams
Cheviot ewes reg ages
Cross ewes
Cast ewes
Cast ram
Lambs
Cast ewes
Ewes
Breeding ewes
Cast ewes
Lambs
Lambs

Wednesday 14th November 10:00am
Xmas Show and sale of prime cattle and lambs
Plus all other classes of cattle and sheep.

Book Online: www.lewisandharrisauctionmart.co.uk

48
48
49
49
55
50
50
50
55
51
51
51
52
52
52
52



